Eden Project - St Austell - Bodmin
via Bugle | Roche | Lanivet

| Effective from 15 February 2026

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

buses towards St Austell & Bodmin

Service No 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
SSH SD SD SSH

Eden Project Eden Main Bus Stop 1100 1300 1500 1645 1745

Holmbush Holmbush Inn \ 1110 1310 1510 1655 1755

Bethel Road 1113 1313 1513 1658 1758

St Austell Bus StatonD&arr | 1121 1321 1521 1706 1806

St Austell Bus StationD&dep 0530 0720 0720 0826 0926 1126 1326 1505 1526 1710 1815 1925 2125 2325

St Austell Poltair School 10532 0722 0722 0828 0928 1128 1328 1528 1712 1817

St Austell Penrice School 1515

Bethel Spar Shop \ 1521 1930 2130 2330

Boscoppa Phernyssick Road 1523 1932 2132 2332

Carluddon St Austell Enterprise Park (0538 0728 0729 0834 0934 1134 1334 1531 1534 1718 1823 1939 2139 2339

Penwithick Penwithick Road 0541 0731 0733 0837 0937 1137 1337 1535 iSSi 1721 1826 1943 2143 2343

Bugle The Square 10547 0737 0740 0843 0943 1143 1343 1541 1543 1727 1832 1949 2149 2349

Stenalees Stores 0550 0740 0743 0846 0946 1146 1346 1544 1546 1730 1835 1952 2152 2352

Roche Fore Street 10558 0748 0753 0854 0954 1154 1354 1551 1554 1738 1843 1956 2156 2356

Victoria Cornwall Services 0605 0755 0801 0901 1001 1201 1401 1557 1601 1745 1850 2002 2202 0002

Lanivet Car Park /0612 0802 0808 0908 1008 1208 1408 1605 1608 1752 1857 2008 2208 0008

Bodmin Community Hospital @ {0619 0809 0815 0915 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1612 1615
Bodmin Community College | 0829

Bodmin General Station 0628 0819 0832 0925 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1622 1625
Bodmin Mount Folly 10630 0820 0834 0926 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1623 1627

1759 1904

1809 1913 2026 2226 0026
1810 1915 2028 2228 0028
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Part of GoAhead

Bodmin Asda 0837 0930 1626 1919 2032 2232 0032

Bodmin Business Park \ 1920 2033 2233 0033

Bodmin Priory Road 0632 0822 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1812

Bodmin Parkway Station © 10642 0832 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1822

buses towards St Austell & Eden

Service No 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
SD SSH SD SSH SD SSH

Bodmin Parkway Station © 0805 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1415 1505 1515 1615 1715 1820

Bodmin Business Park 10605 2040 2240

Bodmin Priory Road 0815 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1427 1517 1527 1632 1732 1837

Bodmin The Shire House Mount Folly 0610 0655 0720 0820 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1430 1520 1530 1635 1735 1840 2045 2245

Bodmin General Station 0612 0656 0722 0822 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1432 1522 1532 1640 1740 1841 2046 2246

Bodmin Community College | 1525

Bodmin Beech Drive 0619 0703 0729 0829 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1439 1539 1539 1647 1747 1847 2052 2252

Bodmin Community Hospital @ 0621 0705 0731 0831 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1441 1541 1541 1650 1750

Lanivet Car Park 0627 0711 0737 0837 0947 1147 1347 1447 1547 1547 1758 1853 2058 2258

Victoria Cornwall Services 10635 0719 0745 0845 0955 1155 1355 1455 1555 {588 1806 1901 2106 2306

Roche Fore Street 0641 0727 0751 0851 1001 1201 1401 1501 1601 1601 1812 1907 2112 2312

Stenalees Stores 10648 0736 0758 0858 1008 1208 1408 1508 1608 1608 1819 1914 2119 2319

Bugle The Square 0651 0741 0801 0901 1011 1211 1411 1511 1611 1611 1822 1917 2122 2322

Penwithick Penwithick Road 10657 0749 0807 0907 1017 1217 1417 1517 1617 1617 1828 1923 2128 2328

Carluddon St Austell Enterprise Park 0707 0753 0811 0911 1021 1221 1421 1521 1621 1621 1832 1926 2131 2331

Carclaze School \ 1929 2134 2334

Boscoppa Phernyssick Road 1932 2137 2337

Bethel Spar Shop 1935 2140 2340

St Austell Penrice School 0813

St Austell Poltair School 10706 0816 0916 1026 1226 1426 1526 1626 1626 1837

St Austell Bus Station A®arr 0709 0819 0819 0919 1029 1229 1429 1533 1629 1629 1840 1943 2148 2348

St Austell Bus Station A© dep 1035 1235 1435 1620 1720

Bethel Bethel Road 1040 1240 1440 1625 1725

Holmbush Holmbush Inn 1043 1243 1443 1628 1728

Eden Project Eden Main Bus Stop 1053 1253 1453 1638 1738

buses towards Bodmin
Service No

St Austell Bus StationD &
Bethel Spar Shop

Bethel Carrickowel Crescent
Boscoppa Landrew Road
Carclaze School

Carluddon St Austell Enterprise Park
Penwithick Penwithick Road
Bugle The Square
Stenalees Stores

Roche Fore Street

Victoria Cornwall Services
Lanivet Car Park

Bodmin Beech Drive
Bodmin General Station
Bodmin Mount Folly
Bodmin Asda

Bodmin Business Park
Bodmin Parkway Station ©

26 26

0930
0935
0938
0940
0943
0946
0950
0955
0958
1006
1013
1019
1024
1033
0835 1035
0836 1036
0838 1038
0846 1046

26

1130
1135
1138
1140
1143
1146
1150
1155
1158
1206
1213
1219
1224
1233
1235
1236
1238
1246

26

1330
1885
1338
1340
1343
1346
1350
1355
1358
1406
1413
1419
1424
1433
1435
1436
1438
1446

26

1530
1535
1538
1540
1543
1546
1550
1555
1558
1606
1613
1619
1624
1633
1635
1636
1638
1646

26

1730
1735
1738
1740
1743
1746
1750
1755
1758
1806
1813
1819
1824
1833
1835
1836
1838
1846

26

1930
1935
1938
1940
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
2004
2011
2017
2022
2030
2035
2036
2038
2045

SSH Saturdays and School Holidays only

Sunday and bank holidays

buses towards St Austell

Service No 26 26 26 26 26 26
Bodmin Parkway Station © 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855
Bodmin Business Park 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1905
Bodmin Asda 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1906
Bodmin The Shire House Mount Folly| 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1912
Bodmin Beech Drive 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1917
Lanivet Car Park 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724 1922
Victoria Cornwall Services 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 1931
Roche Fore Street 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1935
Stenalees Stores 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1944
Bugle The Square 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1947
Penwithick Penwithick Road 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1953
Carluddon St Austell Enterprise Park | 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 1956
Carclaze School 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 1959
Boscoppa Landrew Road 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2001
Bethel Carrickowel Crescent 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 2003
Bethel Spar Shop 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2006
St Austell Bus Station C© 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2011



Bob Egerton
Standard Business
Effective from 15 February 2026


